As Of:

O 00 N O U B WN P

WWWwwwwwinNNNMNNNNNNNNNNRP PR RRRRPRRRE R R
O D WNPOWVWOKOWMNODO WD WNRPR,OWOONODUDWNRPL O

SK
SK
SK
SK
WDOGUF
WDOGUF
WDOGUF
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA

8/1/2019

VHF Stacked Folded Dipole
2M Yagi 13' Boom 1.5"D parts
2M Yagi 16' Boom 1.5"D parts
2M Stacked Folded Dipole
Radio Shack Scanner

Equipment List

Sold Currently tuned to 143MHz. Remove center section for 2M

Sold by auction

Sold by auction

Club property

Sold by auction to KDOAUK 8/1/19 $10

ICCOM IC-W32A Dual Band UHF/VHF handiheld with 800 mAhr rechargable pack/rubber du Out to K5PFF

Heathkit code oscillator

Tower Four Z sections - base cut off
CushcraftA4s Beam

Ringo Ranger Vertical

B&W Antenna Switch 593 Three position
Dipole 160M

Dipole 66'

Hustler 75

Hustler 40

ProAm 40 stick

Hustler RM30

Stainless Stick extension

Radiator tip

Radiator tip

Radiator tip

Whip

Whip

Whip

Whip

Dentron Tuner GLT-1000C

HyGain SWR/PWR Meter

Califone Dual Headset w/volume

N Dual Headset mono

Low Pass filter

Ambient Weather Station Model WS-117A
HyGain Rotor and Control w/50' cable (see 520)
GC Inline SWR/PWR meter

MFJ Digital Clock w/stand Model 108B
Yaesu FT757GXIlI

Yaesu FT950 sn 7K020163 w/mic and power cord op manual

Out to KEOGSQ

Sold to NOAGX 9/24/21 $150

Sold 20/15/10 Meter

146-148 MHz

Sold by auction to KDOAUK 8/1/19 $10

RG 8212 FR-1 50' feedline with PL259
Sold by auction to WOPHX 8/1/19 $10
Sold by auction to WOPHX 8/1/19 $10
Sold to NOAGX 9/24/21 $10

Sold by auction to WOPHX 8/1/19 $10
3/8"x24

102" Sold to NOAGX 9/24/21 $10
PF20 Sold to NOAGX 9/24/21 $10
PF75 Sold to NOAGX 9/24/21 $10
Hustler RM40

sn 413 w/manual (see item 50)
Model 421D sn 004680

Model 3068N

Model YA-1 1.8 - 30 MHz 5kW

Sold by auction to KDOAUK 8/1/19 $10
Model CD-145I1

10/100 W

Sold by auction to KDOAUK 8/1/19 $10

sn 8C09090 w/ PS FT700 mic and DC cable $275-$375

Sold by auction to KEOBXP 8/1/19 $200



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA
NFOA

Kenwood TS520

ICOM 746Pro

Vibroplex 60150

Vibroplex 282217

Bencher lambic

Hints&Kinks 9th Edition

Single Sideband 1965

A Course in Radio Fundamentals 1972
County Directories

ARRL General Class Audio Class 1988
Understanding Amateur Radio 1976
ARRL Handbook 1974

ARRL Handbook 1977

Dentron Tuner GLT-1000C sn 413 w/manual

WDOGUF one 650 mAhr rechargable packs/external mic

sn 050497 w/power cord manual

sn 0201109 w/PS115 sn 0203045 and DC cable - Club property
Sold to WOPHX

Sold to WOPHX

Sold to WOPHX

Sold by auction 8/1/19 to KEOGXQ $5

Sold by auction 8/1/19 to KEOGXQ S5

Sold by auction 8/1/19 to KEOGXQ $5

Sold by auction 8/1/19 to KEOGXQ S5

Sold by auction 8/1/19 to KEOGXQ $100
Components originally part of item 6



As of:

501
502
504
505
507
508
509
510
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525

10/1/21

34.6 RG8 PL259
28.8 RG8 Bare
18.9 RG58 PL259
34.0 RG62A BNC
12.6 RG8 PL259
46.1 #8- 2 cond insul flat Bare
35.3 RG59 Coaxial
13.6 RG213 Bare
81.7 #8 solid insul Bare
29.3 #8 solid insul Bare
33.0 RG62A BNC
63.4 RG8 PL259
15.7 RG8 PL259

136.2 RG8 Spool Bare

176.7 RG8 Spool Bare

Spool RG98U

100.0 Rotor Cable HyGain CI Connector
50.0 RG 98U PL259
50.0 RG 98U PL259

6.0 RG 98U PL259

50.0 Guy wire stranded
25.0 RG 98U PL259

Cable length is roughly estimated by the
diameter of the coiled cable and the
number of loops contained within the coil
using the formula: L= D x 3.142. The cable
length should be physically determined
prior to use.

HY-Gain 1:1 Balun
Bare

Ring Term
BNC

Bare

Bare
Coaxial
Bare

Bare

Bare

BNC

Ring Term
PL259
Bare

Bare

Connector
PL259
PL259
PL259

PL259

See #32



