As Of: 8/1/2019
-----------------

	Estate	Description				
1	SK	VHF Stacked Folded Dipole	Sold Currently tuned to 143MHz. Remove center section for 2M			
2	SK	2M Yagi 13' Boom 1.5"D parts	Sold by auction			
3	SK	2M Yagi 16' Boom 1.5"D parts	Sold by auction			
4	SK	2M Stacked Folded Dipole	Club property			
5	WD0GUF	Radio Shack Scanner	Sold by auction to KD0AUK 8/1/19 \$10			
6	WD0GUF	F ICCOM IC-W32A Dual Band UHF/VHF handiheld with 800 mAhr rechargable pack/rubber du Out to K5PFF				
7	WD0GUF	Heathkit code oscillator	Out to KE0GSQ			
8	NF9A	Tower Four Z sections - base cut off	Sold to N0AGX 9/24/21 \$150			
9	NF9A	CushcraftA4s Beam	Sold 20/15/10 Meter			
10	NF9A	Ringo Ranger Vertical	146-148 MHz			
11	NF9A	B&W Antenna Switch 593 Three position	Sold by auction to KD0AUK 8/1/19 \$10			
12	NF9A	Dipole 160M				
13	NF9A	Dipole 66'	RG 8212 FR-1 50' feedline with PL259			
14	NF9A	Hustler 75	Sold by auction to W0PHX 8/1/19 \$10			
15	NF9A	Hustler 40	Sold by auction to W0PHX 8/1/19 \$10			
16	NF9A	ProAm 40 stick	Sold to N0AGX 9/24/21 \$10			
17	NF9A	Hustler RM30	Sold by auction to W0PHX 8/1/19 \$10			
18	NF9A	Stainless Stick extension	3/8"x24			
19	NF9A	Radiator tip				
20	NF9A	Radiator tip				
21	NF9A	Radiator tip				
22	NF9A	Whip	102" Sold to N0AGX 9/24/21 \$10			
23	NF9A	Whip	PF20 Sold to N0AGX 9/24/21 \$10			
24	NF9A	Whip	PF75 Sold to N0AGX 9/24/21 \$10			
25	NF9A	Whip	Hustler RM40			
26	NF9A	Dentron Tuner GLT-1000C	sn 413 w/manual (see item 50)			
27	NF9A	HyGain SWR/PWR Meter	Model 421D sn 004680			
28	NF9A	Califone Dual Headset w/volume	Model 3068N			
29	NF9A	N Dual Headset mono				
30	NF9A	Low Pass filter	Model YA-1 1.8 - 30 MHz 5kW			
31	NF9A	Ambient Weather Station Model WS-117A	Sold by auction to KD0AUK 8/1/19 \$10			
32	NF9A	HyGain Rotor and Control w/50' cable (see 520)	Model CD-145II			
33	NF9A	GC Inline SWR/PWR meter	10/100 W			
34	NF9A	MFJ Digital Clock w/stand Model 108B	Sold by auction to KD0AUK 8/1/19 \$10			
35	NF9A	Yaesu FT757GXII	sn 8C09090 w/ PS FT700 mic and DC cable \$275-\$375			
55	NF9A					

37	NF9A	Kenwood TS520	sn 050497 w/power cord manual	
38	NF9A	ICOM 746Pro	sn 0201109 w/PS115 sn 0203045 and DC cable - Club property	
39	NF9A	Vibroplex 60150	Sold to W0PHX	
40	NF9A	Vibroplex 282217	Sold to WOPHX	
41	NF9A	Bencher lambic	Sold to W0PHX	
42	NF9A	Hints&Kinks 9th Edition	Sold by auction 8/1/19 to KE0GXQ \$5	
43	NF9A	Single Sideband 1965	Sold by auction 8/1/19 to KE0GXQ \$5	
44	NF9A	A Course in Radio Fundamentals 1972	Sold by auction 8/1/19 to KE0GXQ \$5	
45	NF9A	County Directories		
46	NF9A	ARRL General Class Audio Class 1988		
47	NF9A	Understanding Amateur Radio 1976	Sold by auction 8/1/19 to KE0GXQ \$5	
48	NF9A	ARRL Handbook 1974		
49	NF9A	ARRL Handbook 1977		
50	NF9A	Dentron Tuner GLT-1000C sn 413 w/manual Sold by auction 8/1/19 to KE0GXQ \$100		
51	<b>WD0GUF</b>	JF one 650 mAhr rechargable packs/external mic Components originally part of item 6		

## As of: 10/1/21

ltem	Ft	Туре	End1	End2	Notes
501	34.6	RG8	PL259	HY-Gain 1:1 Balun	
502	28.8	RG8	Bare	Bare	
504	18.9	RG58	PL259	Ring Term	
505	34.0	RG62A	BNC	BNC	
507	12.6	RG8	PL259	Bare	
508	46.1	#8- 2 cond insul flat	Bare	Bare	
509	35.3	RG59	Coaxial	Coaxial	
510	13.6	RG213	Bare	Bare	
512	81.7	#8 solid insul	Bare	Bare	
513	29.3	#8 solid insul	Bare	Bare	
514	33.0	RG62A	BNC	BNC	
515	63.4	RG8	PL259	Ring Term	
516	15.7	RG8	PL259	PL259	
517	136.2	RG8 Spool	Bare	Bare	
518	176.7	RG8 Spool	Bare	Bare	
519		Spool RG98U			
520	100.0	Rotor Cable HyGain CI	Connector	Connector	See #32
521	50.0	RG 98U	PL259	PL259	
522	50.0	RG 98U	PL259	PL259	
523	6.0	RG 98U	PL259	PL259	
524	50.0	Guy wire stranded			
525	25.0	RG 98U	PL259	PL259	

Cable length is roughly estimated by the diameter of the coiled cable and the number of loops contained within the coil using the formula: L = D x 3.142. The cable length should be physically determined prior to use.